on the easterly side of Edgell Road at a point approximately forty-six (46) feet 
southerly from the center line of Water Street. 

EDGELL ROAD: Place one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.102S/E.102S 
on the easterly side of Edgell Road at a point approximately one hundred 
eighty-four (184) feet southerly from the center line of Water Street. 

EDGELL ROAD: Relocate one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.103/E.103 
to a point on the westerly side of Edgell Road approximately forty-six (46) feet 
southerly from the center line of Edmands Road.